Data correct as of 22/02/2021
Account Name

1st Marnoch Scout Group

1st Vale of Leven Boys Brigade
Aboyne and District Men's Shed
Addiction Recovery Centre

Alloa Bowling Club

Annan Bowling Club

BallsandBoots

Belvidere Village Community Group
Carstairs Junction Welcome All Hub
CAT SCOTLAND

CIC Community in Cupar

Civil Rights First

Deaf Network Cultural Centre
Dementia Friendly Pentlands
DigiGallus Connect

Disability Darts Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway ME and Fibromyalgia Network

Eilean Glas Trust

Ellie's Community Voluntary Association
EPIC East Ayrshire Pipe Band Academy
ESAS

Esolperth

Forever Young

Forfar & District Men's Shed

Forth Valley Broadcasting Service

Fresh Start East Dunbartonshire

Friends Of Monkland Canal

Gateside and District Community Association
Glasgow's Pre Loved Uniforms SCIO
Gorebridge Opportunities Limited

Grangemouth Old Peoples Welfare Committee

Harbourside Mens Shed

Hartwood GreenSpace Project
Healed Scars

Heart of Newhaven Community SCIO
Highvalleyfield Community Council

Hilltown Community Centre Management Group

Hopeman Bowling Club

Imo Progressive Union

Inverkeithing Trust

lochdar Community Council

Irvine and Dreghorn Brass

Irvine Royal Academy Parent Council
Jhankar Beats SCIO

Jock Tamsons Gairden

John O'Groats New Hall

Kidron Project

Kinloch Scottish Women's Institute
Lanarkshire Speakeasy Group
Lochee Community Larder

Made with Love JMJ

Midlothian Peoples Equality Group
Moray Fresh Start SCIO

More Hope Foundation

Noone Dies Alone Ayrshire

North Inch Bowling & Sports Club
Old Kilpatrick Food Parcels

Paisley FM 2017 Ltd

Pennyburn Community Association
Port Glasgow Victoria Boxing Club
RETUNE SCIO

Riddell Fiddles

Rotary Club of Burntisland and Kinghorn
Safety Awareness Glasgow

School Mock Court Project

Sharpen Her the African Womens Network
Shettleston Mens Shed

Spotlights Community Youth Theatre
Sunshine Club

The Bluevale Boxing Club SCIO

The Bright Action Team

The Destiny Project

The Sounding Board

Trauma Informed Parenting
Tuesday Friendship Club TFC
Tweed Togs

Unity for Integration Project

Grant Name

Scout membership

Running Costs

Set up and running costs

The Lunches

Clubhouse Repairs & Equipment

Upgrading the facilities

Football Kit and Equipment

Intergenerational Peer Education Sessions
Volunteer Expenses and Equipment

Essential items for communities affected by COVID
The capital costs of a Van for collections and deliveries
The SDS Advocacy Project

Food shopping vouchers for members experiencing hardship
Running costs

Digital Inclusion

The Wheelchair Accessible Minibus

Running Costs

The Seating Area

Running Costs

Community Coaching Sessions

Vouchers, Befriending & Translation Services
Mother & Toddler Group

The "We're Still Here" Project

Running Costs

Radio Royal Entertainment

Setting up home essentials for families leaving domestic violence
Start-up equipment and insurance

Community Christmas Hampers

Running Costs

Youthwork Activities

Running Costs

Running costs

Rural Community Development

Running costs

The Community Programme

Food Hampers for Vulnerable Individuals

The Community Garden

Capital Improvements to the Old Club House
Running Costs

the running costs of the Pantry Project

E-Bike Scheme

The Running Costs of the New Building

Store of Items for Struggling Families

Online Dance Classes

Running Costs

Upgrade of hall equipment

Digital Resources

Hall Refurbishment

Annual Zoom Service

Premises Renovation Costs

Emergency shop vouchers and other support for vulnerable families
The 2021 Mela

Running Costs

Digital resources

Running Costs

The Club House/Community Hall Extension

Old Kilpatrick Food Parcels

Expanding the Educational Training Academy

The Community Larder

The Club Refurbishment and Renovation

Running Costs

Online music classes for people in rural communities
The Children's Clothes Bank

Employability workshop costs

The School Mock Court Project

Running Costs

Running costs

Running Costs

The Regular Kitchen Sessions

Capital repairs

Tablets for Refugee Families

Walking Equipment

Online Mentoring Programmes for Young People in Scotland
The Trauma Informed Parenting Workshops
Running Costs

Rent and Heating Costs

Running costs of the Self Confidence and Community Integration Programme

Amount Awarded
£1,500.00
£750.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,100.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£500.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£500.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,600.00
£2,000.00
£1,800.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£500.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,550.00
£2,000.00
£1,700.00



Vital Talk Orkney Counselling Service The Child & Youth Counselling Service £2,000.00

You Can Be A Doctor Support with online learning £2,000.00

Total Sum £141,500.00
Count 79




